to net income from the amortization on the deferred compensation and distribution on the unvested restricted Common Shares, which is
accounted for as a compensation expense.

Edgar Filing: CHARTER MUNICIPAL MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE CO - Form DEFM14A

Table of Contents 93

47

Edgar Filing: CHARTER MUNICIPAL MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE CO - Form DEFM14A

Table of Contents 94

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our capitalization on an historical basis at June 30, 2003, and our pro forma capitalization as adjusted to give effect
to the acquisition transaction, had it occurred on June 30, 2003. Assuming the exchange of 15,905,512 special common units issued in the
acquisition transaction into Common Shares, the acquisition transaction would have resulted in the issuance of 15,905,512 Common Shares,
resulting in an aggregate of 61,035,786 Common Shares and the Convertible CRA Shares to be outstanding following the acquisition
transaction. You should read the following capitalization data in conjunction with the historical and pro forma consolidated financial statements
and the related notes, which are either included elsewhere in this proxy statement or incorporated by reference.

June 30, 2003

CharterMac
Historical

CharterMac
Pro Forma

(in thousands)
Debt $ 843,597 $ 935,032
Preferred shares of subsidiary 273,500 273,500
Special common units �  285,027
Minority interest in subsidiary 5,459 5,459
Shareholders� equity:
Common shares 609,643 631,142
Deferred compensation �  (21,499)
Convertible Community Reinvestment Act preferred shares 58,510 58,510
Related Charter shares 1,128 �
Special preferred voting shares �  159
Treasury shares (103) (103)
Accumulated other comprehensive income 106,304 106,304

Total shareholders� equity 775,482 774,513

Total capitalization $ 1,898,038 $ 2,273,531

48

Edgar Filing: CHARTER MUNICIPAL MORTGAGE ACCEPTANCE CO - Form DEFM14A

Table of Contents 95

Table of Contents

RISK FACTORS

You should carefully consider, among other things, the following risk factors before voting on any of the proposals. Some of the statements set
forth below under this caption may constitute �forward looking statements� within the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of
1995. See �SPECIAL NOTE REGARDING FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS,� on page 194 of this proxy statement for an explanation of
the qualifications and limitations on these forward-looking statements.